March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, TX

1013800470
1022216321
1033164186
1036961618
1036961687
1036978339
1036978864
1036982273
1036989102
1036995711
1037029901
1037033298
1037033591
1037043173
1037053015
1037067479
1037067645
1037067915
1037073225
1037078749
1037084437
1037084849
1037086615
1037087633
1037088275
1037089200
1037090312
1037090377
1037098392
1037099849
1037106252
1037120800
1037123825
1037126224
1037142919
1037144621
1037149019
1037150185
1037156963
1037157540

MOORE, TARA LANAE
HENSON, CHANCE WAYNE
GIBSON, SARA ANN

HENSON, PRESHAWN SHANTEL
WELDON, JULIE DANETTE
HOKE, SANDRA

HUNTER, REBECCA JEAN
MAHAN, ANTHONY GLENN
RICHARD, SARAH GERALDINE
FOSTER, JO ANN

LINDSEY, LESLIE TURNER
WILLIAMS, CECIL DAVID
WILLIAMS, SHIRLEY RUTH
TATUM, AUTRY LEE

MAHAN, BEVERLY ANN
DAVIS, CECILIA CROSSLEY
GOODWIN, ANITREA CHAMPINE
DAVIS, ROSE MARY
WILLIAMS, TOMMIE JANE
PHILLIPS, RICHARD

BROWN, BETH COLE

TATUM, CYNTHIA GEE
CAMERON, PAULINE
TRAYLOR, BRENDA BURNETTE
ANDERSON, KENNETH DWAYNE
TEATE, SHELIA MARSHALL
CHAMPINE, DEBRA FAYE
JEFFERSON, JOHN ALLEN
TEATE, DONNY RAY
MCKINNEY, KIM KAYON
SIKES, BRENDA DARLENE
HOPE, GEARY LYNN

BELL, PATRICIA WESLEY
EDGERTON, JESSIE CARL
EDGERTON, JANA CINDA
HOLLIER, DAVID WAYNE
UPDIKE, STEPHEN D

PORTIE, MONICA LANE
PERRINE, MARCIA EUGENIA
GODFREY, ANN MARIE

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S13.1
S13.4
S 26.1
S5.1
S 27.1
S5.1
S 18.1
S 18.5
P2
S 234
S7.2
S 8.2
S 8.2
S 14.1
S 18.5
P2
S 14.2
S5.2
S 18.1
S3.2
S9.3
S 14.1
S3.2
S3.2
S6.3
S7.2
S 7.2
S 85
S7.2
S 26.1
S 18.4
S 15.1
S92
S7.2
S7.2
S 13.5
S23.2
S31.1
S7.2
S7.2

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1037158804
1037172283
1037187075
1037192110
1037199908
1037200208
1037204344
1037206048
1037212459
1037216043
1037235234
1037241317
1037252984
1037254983
1037273636
1037278050
1037284872
1037285785
1037320969
1037335025
1037363881
1037370442
1037373687
1037397122
1037403766
1037414171
1037414832
1037417014
1037448307
1037458641
1037459483
1037463043
1037463223
1037465386
1037469538
1060032170
1107751054
1121013806
1122924252
1122932631
1123010549
1123129933
1123731117
1123839371
1142459921

DAVIS, NANCY GRACE
FOSTER, WILLIAM HERBERT
WINFREE, CAROLYN SHELTON
TEATE, DONNY RAY
FREEMAN, HELEN DENISE
GENTRY, NEKELIA DENISE
LLOYD, LINDA SUE

HICKS, BRANDI MICHELLE
LINDSEY, KEITH DERWIN
THOMAS, FAYE ETHEL
SAVOY, JOSEFINA
THOMPSON, FREDDIE LOVE
ROY, LARRY L

RIGGINS, GLENDA TURNER
LOONEY, PEARL LORENE
ODELL, VIRGINIA ANN
RENDON, REGINA DRIVER
SAMPSON, JOSEPH MITCHELL
DANIELS, AQUARIUS DENISE
ABSHIRE, MELISSA KAY
THOMPSON, DENETTA DIANE

FAIRLEY, MONICA WASHINGTON

JEFFERSON, DEBRA LLORENTZ
MENDOZA, SARA CATHERINE

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OVERSTREET, LATOYA SHENIQUE Democratic

BURNS, JENNIFER PAIGE
WILLIAMS, SAMUEL GERALD
GILBERT, MINNIE DENISE
HICKS, MICHAEL DON

ALLEN, VAJANZO KEITH
TEAL, CURTIS CHAN

HARRIS, ALZINER J

DUKATE, JUDY ANN
CHAMPINE, MILDRED DENISE
NOEL, WESLEY

ALLEN, TAMMY

TOCHER, DANIEL JOSEPH
GRIFFITH, PAMELA K
LIVINGSTON, WALTER ERNEST
LIVINGSTON, MARGARET C
WINGATE, WILLIAM RODNEY
MCKINLEY, KLARISSA BENOIT
WINGATE, LESLIE ANN
WALKER, MELISSA ALTEAPOR
HOLMAN, QUINTON DEMOND

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S 24.2
S 225
S 153
S 14.1
S 14.2
S 3.1
S 19.1
S 20.1
S7.2
S5.2
S 26.1
S 15.5
S 18.1
S3.3
S 19.1
S4.2
S93
S17.2
S4.2
S32.2
S 15.5
S3.2
S 8.5
P2
S4.2
S 154
S 18.1
S 3.1
S 20.1
S3.2
S3.2
P2
S17.2
S 15.1
S 18.1
S3.2
S12.1
S 28.2
S 34.1
S 34.1
S 34.2
S31.1
S 34.2
S 22.5
S3.2

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1143301769
1144935812
1146406730
1146733628
1152380949
1156095260
1161218442
1163405912
1168620564
1171283463
1172210549
1173480973
1175433658
1178915693
1180980390
1183634927
1189029922
1192531071
1192671207
1192921998
1200075586
1215095036
1215766119
1221317407
2122282577
2123904433
2128442903
2128644283
2130251631
2133928058
2134798226
2134798681
2140771265
2142087920
2142551115
2148572791
2149088411
2150688735
2150774425
2153771049
2156510179
2157937873
2162569516
2165641649
2167786457

TEATE, ARDANA RESHAN
FRAZIER, ASHLEY LATRICE
GUIDRY, GREGORY GLENN
MOSES-BENNETT, DYLAN FAITH
ROBISON, SAM ARTHUR
ARLINE, JECOBY JEROME

BELL, PEARLENA LATONYA
PATIN, KELLI ANN

WALKER, ALBERTA

GREEN, JOHN ROBERT WILHELM
PERRINE, MATTHEW COLLYN

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

FORWARD-DOVE, TOMEKA MICHI Democratic
LAWRENCE, CHRISTOPHER ALLE!} Democratic

SAMPSON, ANDRA NICOLE
HARVEY, TIESHA DANIELLE
BROWN, TYRELL LAMARR
POLLOCK, MEAGAN CHELETTE
HOCKLESS, KIMBERLY ANN
MCKAY, ERIN JADE

KING, MICHEAL FORD

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

ELYAS, GHASIM ANTHONY LAYNI Democratic

CHILES, ASHLEE RACHELLE
ANDREWS, EVA MARIE

OMAR, AHMED MOALLIN
KAPLIN, BERNARD DOUGLAS
BARBOREK, CANAAN MICHAEL
TORRES, JORGE MANZO
LEJEUNE, AARON JOHN
MORRIS, DONALD WAYNE
MECHE, MCKENNA BREEANN
CONN, JOSHUA LYNN

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

EDWARDS, CARSON CALLIE-ROSE Democratic

DOVE, PAUL DEWAYNE

Democratic

LAWRENCE, ROMANITA JARAMIL Democratic

SEAL, AMANDA BROOKE

Democratic

ARMSTRONG, JEREMIAH MONTRE Democratic

AVILA, WALTER LEE
RIGGINS, BOOKER T
JARAMILLO, JUAN
BROWN, SHELBY
INSELL, DON CARROLL
SEAL, RODNEY ERWIN
LANDRY, CLAY AARON
HICKS, KOBEY AARON
KASKO, CHRISTIE LEA

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S 14.1
S 3.1
S12.1
P2
P2
S 16.1
S3.2
P2
S 10.2
S 25.1
S7.2
P2
S 27.1
S 19.1
S 3.1
S4.2
S 8.1
S 18.2
S 32.1
S 26.1
S23.2
S17.2
S 27.1
S7.2
S 18.4
S 25.1
S 14.1
S 10.2
S17.2
S 234
S 293
S 18.2
P2
S 27.1
S13.1
S 16.1
S 25.1
S3.3
S 27.1
S 19.1
P2
S13.1
S 18.4
S 20.1
S 28.2

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



2177774519
2184933955
2188124983
2188793184
2192768629
2194358389
2200321425
2210613008
2212709489
2215171470

HALLIBURTON, MARK LOGAN
WALKER, SUNNY JAE

BASDEN, MADISON ELAINE
GREGORY, ROBERT JAMES
VEBBER, LISA JANEEN
HAMMOND, CHRISTOPHER JOHN
IBARRA, ALEJANDRO JASON
MANZO, ALMA ROSA

TURNER, SHYMKIA DENISE
KENNON, JAMIE CHERELL

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S6.3
S 225
S 19.1
S3.2
S 33.1
P2
S12.1
S 14.1
S 26.1
S 19.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person




	ALL

