

## Checked In Voters

March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Friday, February 20, 2026

VUID	Name	Party	Precinct	Voting Method
1013800470	MOORE, TARA LANAE	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1022216321	HENSON, CHANCE WAYNE	Democratic	S 13.4	In-Person
1033164186	GIBSON, SARA ANN	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1036961618	HENSON, PRESHAWN SHANTEL	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1036961687	WELDON, JULIE DANETTE	Democratic	S 27.1	In-Person
1036978339	HOKE, SANDRA	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1036978864	HUNTER, REBECCA JEAN	Democratic	S 18.1	In-Person
1036982273	MAHAN, ANTHONY GLENN	Democratic	S 18.5	In-Person
1036989102	RICHARD, SARAH GERALDINE	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1036995711	FOSTER, JO ANN	Democratic	S 23.4	In-Person
1037029901	LINDSEY, LESLIE TURNER	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037033298	WILLIAMS, CECIL DAVID	Democratic	S 8.2	In-Person
1037033591	WILLIAMS, SHIRLEY RUTH	Democratic	S 8.2	In-Person
1037043173	TATUM, AUTRY LEE	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1037053015	MAHAN, BEVERLY ANN	Democratic	S 18.5	In-Person
1037067479	DAVIS, CECILIA CROSSLEY	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1037067645	GOODWIN, ANITREA CHAMPINE	Democratic	S 14.2	In-Person
1037067915	DAVIS, ROSE MARY	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1037073225	WILLIAMS, TOMMIE JANE	Democratic	S 18.1	In-Person
1037078749	PHILLIPS, RICHARD	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037084437	BROWN, BETH COLE	Democratic	S 9.3	In-Person
1037084849	TATUM, CYNTHIA GEE	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1037086615	CAMERON, PAULINE	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037087633	TRAYLOR, BRENDA BURNETTE	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037088275	ANDERSON, KENNETH DWAYNE	Democratic	S 6.3	In-Person
1037089200	TEATE, SHELIA MARSHALL	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037090312	CHAMPINE, DEBRA FAYE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037090377	JEFFERSON, JOHN ALLEN	Democratic	S 8.5	In-Person
1037098392	TEATE, DONNY RAY	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037099849	MCKINNEY, KIM KAYON	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1037106252	SIKES, BRENDA DARLENE	Democratic	S 18.4	In-Person
1037120800	HOPE, GEARY LYNN	Democratic	S 15.1	In-Person
1037123825	BELL, PATRICIA WESLEY	Democratic	S 9.2	In-Person
1037126224	EDGERTON, JESSIE CARL	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037142919	EDGERTON, JANA CINDA	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037144621	HOLLIER, DAVID WAYNE	Democratic	S 13.5	In-Person
1037149019	UPDIKE, STEPHEN D	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
1037150185	PORTIE, MONICA LANE	Democratic	S 31.1	In-Person
1037156963	PERRINE, MARCIA EUGENIA	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037157540	GODFREY, ANN MARIE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person

1037158804	DAVIS, NANCY GRACE	Democratic	S 24.2	In-Person
1037172283	FOSTER, WILLIAM HERBERT	Democratic	S 22.5	In-Person
1037187075	WINFREE, CAROLYN SHELTON	Democratic	S 15.3	In-Person
1037192110	TEATE, DONNY RAY	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1037199908	FREEMAN, HELEN DENISE	Democratic	S 14.2	In-Person
1037200208	GENTRY, NEKELIA DENISE	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1037204344	LLOYD, LINDA SUE	Democratic	S 19.1	In-Person
1037206048	HICKS, BRANDI MICHELLE	Democratic	S 20.1	In-Person
1037212459	LINDSEY, KEITH DERWIN	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037216043	THOMAS, FAYE ETHEL	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1037235234	SAVOY, JOSEFINA	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1037241317	THOMPSON, FREDDIE LOVE	Democratic	S 15.5	In-Person
1037252984	ROY, LARRY L	Democratic	S 18.1	In-Person
1037254983	RIGGINS, GLENDA TURNER	Democratic	S 3.3	In-Person
1037273636	LOONEY, PEARL LORENE	Democratic	S 19.1	In-Person
1037278050	ODELL, VIRGINIA ANN	Democratic	S 4.2	In-Person
1037284872	RENDON, REGINA DRIVER	Democratic	S 9.3	In-Person
1037285785	SAMPSON, JOSEPH MITCHELL	Democratic	S 17.2	In-Person
1037320969	DANIELS, AQUARIUS DENISE	Democratic	S 4.2	In-Person
1037335025	ABSHIRE, MELISSA KAY	Democratic	S 32.2	In-Person
1037363881	THOMPSON, DENETTA DIANE	Democratic	S 15.5	In-Person
1037370442	FAIRLEY, MONICA WASHINGTON	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037373687	JEFFERSON, DEBRA LLORENTZ	Democratic	S 8.5	In-Person
1037397122	MENDOZA, SARA CATHERINE	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1037403766	OVERSTREET, LATOYA SHENIQUE	Democratic	S 4.2	In-Person
1037414171	BURNS, JENNIFER PAIGE	Democratic	S 15.4	In-Person
1037414832	WILLIAMS, SAMUEL GERALD	Democratic	S 18.1	In-Person
1037417014	GILBERT, MINNIE DENISE	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1037448307	HICKS, MICHAEL DON	Democratic	S 20.1	In-Person
1037458641	ALLEN, VAJANZO KEITH	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037459483	TEAL, CURTIS CHAN	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037463043	HARRIS, ALZINER J	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1037463223	DUKATE, JUDY ANN	Democratic	S 17.2	In-Person
1037465386	CHAMPINE, MILDRED DENISE	Democratic	S 15.1	In-Person
1037469538	NOEL, WESLEY	Democratic	S 18.1	In-Person
1060032170	ALLEN, TAMMY	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1107751054	TOCHER, DANIEL JOSEPH	Democratic	S 12.1	In-Person
1121013806	GRIFFITH, PAMELA K	Democratic	S 28.2	In-Person
1122924252	LIVINGSTON, WALTER ERNEST	Democratic	S 34.1	In-Person
1122932631	LIVINGSTON, MARGARET C	Democratic	S 34.1	In-Person
1123010549	WINGATE, WILLIAM RODNEY	Democratic	S 34.2	In-Person
1123129933	MCKINLEY, KLARISSA BENOIT	Democratic	S 31.1	In-Person
1123731117	WINGATE, LESLIE ANN	Democratic	S 34.2	In-Person
1123839371	WALKER, MELISSA ALTEAPOR	Democratic	S 22.5	In-Person
1142459921	HOLMAN, QUINTON DEMOND	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person

1143301769	TEATE, ARDANA RESHAN	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1144935812	FRAZIER, ASHLEY LATRICE	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1146406730	GUIDRY, GREGORY GLENN	Democratic	S 12.1	In-Person
1146733628	MOSES-BENNETT, DYLAN FAITH	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1152380949	ROBISON, SAM ARTHUR	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1156095260	ARLINE, JECOBY JEROME	Democratic	S 16.1	In-Person
1161218442	BELL, PEARLENA LATONYA	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1163405912	PATIN, KELLI ANN	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1168620564	WALKER, ALBERTA	Democratic	S 10.2	In-Person
1171283463	GREEN, JOHN ROBERT WILHELM	Democratic	S 25.1	In-Person
1172210549	PERRINE, MATTHEW COLLYN	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1173480973	FORWARD-DOVE, TOMEKA MICHE	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1175433658	LAWRENCE, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN	Democratic	S 27.1	In-Person
1178915693	SAMPSON, ANDRA NICOLE	Democratic	S 19.1	In-Person
1180980390	HARVEY, TIESHA DANIELLE	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1183634927	BROWN, TYRELL LAMARR	Democratic	S 4.2	In-Person
1189029922	POLLOCK, MEAGAN CHELETTE	Democratic	S 8.1	In-Person
1192531071	HOCKLESS, KIMBERLY ANN	Democratic	S 18.2	In-Person
1192671207	MCKAY, ERIN JADE	Democratic	S 32.1	In-Person
1192921998	KING, MICHEAL FORD	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1200075586	ELYAS, GHASIM ANTHONY LAYNI	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
1215095036	CHILES, ASHLEE RACHELLE	Democratic	S 17.2	In-Person
1215766119	ANDREWS, EVA MARIE	Democratic	S 27.1	In-Person
1221317407	OMAR, AHMED MOALLIN	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
2122282577	KAPLIN, BERNARD DOUGLAS	Democratic	S 18.4	In-Person
2123904433	BARBOREK, CANAAN MICHAEL	Democratic	S 25.1	In-Person
2128442903	TORRES, JORGE MANZO	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
2128644283	LEJEUNE, AARON JOHN	Democratic	S 10.2	In-Person
2130251631	MORRIS, DONALD WAYNE	Democratic	S 17.2	In-Person
2133928058	MECHE, MCKENNA BREEANN	Democratic	S 23.4	In-Person
2134798226	CONN, JOSHUA LYNN	Democratic	S 29.3	In-Person
2134798681	EDWARDS, CARSON CALLIE-ROSE	Democratic	S 18.2	In-Person
2140771265	DOVE, PAUL DEWAYNE	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2142087920	LAWRENCE, ROMANITA JARAMIL	Democratic	S 27.1	In-Person
2142551115	SEAL, AMANDA BROOKE	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
2148572791	ARMSTRONG, JEREMIAH MONTRE	Democratic	S 16.1	In-Person
2149088411	AVILA, WALTER LEE	Democratic	S 25.1	In-Person
2150688735	RIGGINS, BOOKER T	Democratic	S 3.3	In-Person
2150774425	JARAMILLO, JUAN	Democratic	S 27.1	In-Person
2153771049	BROWN, SHELBY	Democratic	S 19.1	In-Person
2156510179	INSELL, DON CARROLL	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2157937873	SEAL, RODNEY ERWIN	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
2162569516	LANDRY, CLAY AARON	Democratic	S 18.4	In-Person
2165641649	HICKS, KOBEBY AARON	Democratic	S 20.1	In-Person
2167786457	KASKO, CHRISTIE LEA	Democratic	S 28.2	In-Person

2177774519	HALLIBURTON, MARK LOGAN	Democratic	S 6.3	In-Person
2184933955	WALKER, SUNNY JAE	Democratic	S 22.5	In-Person
2188124983	BASDEN, MADISON ELAINE	Democratic	S 19.1	In-Person
2188793184	GREGORY, ROBERT JAMES	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
2192768629	VEBBER, LISA JANEEN	Democratic	S 33.1	In-Person
2194358389	HAMMOND, CHRISTOPHER JOHN	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2200321425	IBARRA, ALEJANDRO JASON	Democratic	S 12.1	In-Person
2210613008	MANZO, ALMA ROSA	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
2212709489	TURNER, SHYMKIA DENISE	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
2215171470	KENNON, JAMIE CHERELL	Democratic	S 19.1	In-Person

---